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2021-22 Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 

Calendar Legend 
 Blue = General Government Committee 

 
Green = Planning & Development 
Committee 

 Yellow = Council  

 Red = Holidays 

 Brown = Joint Committee Meeting 

 Orange = Special Budget Meeting 

 Purple = Special Meeting 
 

Meeting Start Times    
General Government Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
Planning and Development Committee – 6:30 p.m. 
Council - 6:30 p.m. 
Joint Committee Meeting - 9:30 a.m. 

Special Meeting Start Times: 
February 11, 2021 – 5 p.m. 
April 22 & May 27, 2021 – 6 p.m. 
May 31, 2021 – Following GGC 
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2021 Council and Committee Meetings 

Council Meetings – 6:30 p.m. 

 Monday, January 18 

 Monday, February 8 

 Monday, March 1 

 Monday, March 22 

 Monday, April 12 

 Monday, May 3 

 Tuesday, May 25 

 Monday, June 14 

 Monday, July 5 

 Monday, September 20 

 Monday, October 18 

 Monday, November 1 

 Monday, November 22 

 Monday, December 13

General Government Committee Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Monday, January 4 

 Monday, January 25 

 Tuesday, February 16 

 Monday, March 8 

 Monday, March 29 

 Monday, April 19 

 Monday, May 10 

 Monday, May 31 

 Monday, June 21 

 Monday, September 27 

 Monday, November 8 

 Monday, November 29

Planning and Development Committee Meetings – 6:30 p.m. 

 Monday, January 11 

 Monday, February 1 

 Monday, February 22 

 Monday, March 15 

 Tuesday, April 6 

 Monday, April 26 

 Monday, May 17 

 Monday, June 7 

 Monday, June 28 

 Monday, October 4 

 Monday, November 15 

 Monday, December 6

Joint Committee Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Monday, September 13 

 Monday, October 25 

Special Budget Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Friday, January 29 

 Monday, February 1 

Special Meetings 

 Thursday, February 11 – 5 p.m. 

 Thursday, April 22 – 6 p.m. 

 Thursday, May 27 – 6 p.m. 

 Monday, May 31 – Following General Government Committee Meeting 

  



 If this information is required in an alternate format, please contact 
the Accessibility Coordinator at 905-623-3379 ext. 2131. 

Calendar Legend 
 Blue = General Government Committee 

 Green = Planning & Dev. Committee 

 Yellow = Council  

 Red = Holidays 

 Brown = Joint Committee Meeting 

 Orange = Special Budget Meeting 

 Purple = Special Meeting 

Meeting Start Times    
General Government Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
Planning and Development Committee – 6:30 p.m. 
Council – 6:30 p.m. 
Joint Committee Meeting - 9:30 a.m. 
Special Meeting Start Times: 
*February 14 – 9:30 a.m.* 

 

2022 
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2022 Council and Committee Meetings 

Council Meetings – 6:30 p.m. 

 Monday, January 24 

 Monday, February 14 
(9:30 a.m.) 

 Monday, March 14 

 Tuesday, April 4 

 Monday, May 2 

 Monday, May 30 

 Monday, June 20 

 Monday, September 19 

 Monday, November 21 

 Monday, December 12

General Government Committee Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Monday, January 10 

 Monday, February 28 

 Monday, March 21 

 Monday, April 11 

 Monday, May 9 

 Monday, June 6 

 Monday, November 28 

Planning and Development Committee Meetings – 6:30 p.m. 

 Monday, January 17 

 Monday, March 7 

 Monday, March 28 

 Monday, April 25 

 Monday, May 16 

 Monday, June 13 

 Monday, December 5

Joint Committee Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Monday, February 7 

 Monday, September 12 

Special Budget Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Friday, January 28 

 Monday, January 31 

 Friday, February 4 (Only if needed) 

Special Meetings – 9:30 a.m. 

 Friday, February 18 Special Council meeting (Only if needed) 


